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Shawnna Rule

From: Shawnna Rule
Sent: Wednesday, June 11, 2025 1:20 PM
To: CT Mills
Cc: Todd Hellrigel
Subject: FOIA Request

Please see below for the requested information: 
 
Todd Hellrigel, Superintendent, District Office 
toddh@midwestcentral.org 
 
Brad Welch, High School Principal, High School 
welch@midwestcentral.org 
 
Rodney Norris, High School Asst. Principal/AD, High School 
norris@midwestcentral.org 
 
Connie Matthews, Middle School Principal, Middle School 
cmatthews@midwestcentral.org 
 
Sally Timm, Primary School Principal, Primary School  
timm@midwestcentral.org 
 
Ben Mooney, Primary School Asst. Principal, Primary School 
mooney@midwestcentral.org 
 
Julie Jackson, Special Education Director, Primary School 
jackson@midwestcentral.org 
 
 
Shawnna Rule 
AdministraƟve Assistant to the  
Superintendent & Board of EducaƟon 
Midwest Central CUSD #191 
1010 S. Washington St. 
Manito, IL 61546 
309.968.6868 
 
Find us and “Like” us on Facebook 
www.facebook.com/MidwestCentralHighSchool 
www.facebook.com/MidwestcentralMiddleSchool 
www.facebook.com/MidwestCentralPrimarySchool  
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From: CT Mills <esnetworkllc1@gmail.com> 
Sent: Wednesday, June 11, 2025 9:41 AM 
To: Todd Hellrigel <toddh@midwestcentral.org> 
Subject: FOIA Request  
  

Dear FOIA Officer, 

Pursuant to the Illinois Freedom of Information Act (5 ILCS 140), I am requesting access to public records 
in the form of a current staff contact directory for your district. Specifically, I am seeking a list of all 
school and district-level administrators, including: 

 Name 
 Title/Position 
 Work Email Address 
 Work Location (School Name or Central Office) 

Please provide this information in electronic format (Excel, CSV, or PDF preferred) if available. 

If any clarification is needed, I’m happy to assist. If the records are maintained in a different format, 
please let me know. 
 
This request is not intended for commercial use. 

Thank you for your time and assistance. 

Sincerely, 
 
CT Mills 
Public Info Access LLC 
esnetworkllc1@gmail.com 

 You don't often get email from esnetworkllc1@gmail.com. Learn why this is important   


